



# PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

PRODUCTS	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
BACON	Pork, Water, Salt, Natural Starch, Flavour, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Nitrite, Carrageenan, Sodium erythorbate, Natural Smoke.	N/A
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	Pork, Water, Toasted Wheat Crumb, Corn Flour, Salt, Spices Soy Lecithin	SOY / WHEAT
CHICKEN SAUSAGE - HONEY GARLIC	Chicken, honey, Salt and Spices	N/A
CHICKEN SAUSAGE - HOT	Chicken, Salt and Spices	N/A
CHICKEN SAUSAGE - MILD	Chicken, Salt and Spices	N/A
PORK SAUSAGE, HOT	Pork, Salt and Spices	N/A
PORK SAUSAGE, MILD	Pork, Salt and Spices	N/A
PORK SAUSAGE, HONEY GARLIC	Pork, honey, Salt and Spices	N/A
PEAMEAL BACON - SLICED	<i>Boneless Pork Loin (product of Ontario), water, salt, yellow corn meal, potassium lactate, sugar, sodium phosphats, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite.</i>	N/A
PEAMEAL BACON WHOLE (LB)	Boneless Pork Loin (product of Ontario), water, salt, yellow corn meal, potassium lactate, sugar, sodium phosphats, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite.	N/A
DELI, ROAST BEEF	Beef, water, salt, Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Plant Protein (soy, corn, canola) caramel colour, spice, garlic powder, onion powder.	SOY
DELI COUNTRY HAM	Pork, water, salt, potassium lactate, sugars, pea starch, pea protein,	N/A
DELI, TURKEY BREAST, SMOKED	Turkey breast, water, salt, corn starch, corn syrup solids, dextrose, sodium phosphate, carrageenan, hydrolysed soy and corn protein, sodium nitrite, spice flavor.	N/A
HOT DOGS, JUMBO, LESTERS	<i>Chicken, pork and beef meat, wheat flour, corn starch, potato starch, salt, wheat gluten, spices, sodium, erythorbate, garlic powder, sodium nitrate, smoke flavor, soy protein.</i>	SOY / WHEAT
SMOKED HAM	Pork, water, salt, brown sugar, sodium phosphate, sodium erythorbate, sodium bicarbonate, sodium nitrite, propylene, glycolmyogel, natural smoke	N/A
PULLED PORK	<i>Pork, sugar, water, tomato paste, vinegar, salt, canola oil, modified corn starch garlic powder, onion powder, citric acid, seasoning, xanthan gum, malic acid, caramel, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate</i>	N/A
COOKED ROAST BEEF WITH GRAVY	<i>Modified corn starch, sugars (corn syrup solids, sugar, dextros, maltodextrin, wheat flour (wheat, gluten), salt, hydrolyzed vegetable proteins (soy), monosodium glutamate, canola oil, dehydrated vegetables (onion, garlic, tomato), caramel colours (sulphates), Beef fat shortening, palm oil, spices extracts, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, natural smoke flavour, natural flavour.</i>	Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sulphites